No. 887—Oregon Trust Deed Series—TRUSTEE'S DEED OF RECONVEYANCE.	MTC #6786 STEVENS-NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., TOTAL STEVENS-NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., TOTAL STEVENS NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., TOTAL STEVENS LAW PUBLISHING CO., TOTAL STEVENS NESS LAW PUBLISH STEVENS NESS LAW PUBLISH NESS LAW PUBLISH STEVENS NESS LAW PUBLISH NESS LAW PUBLISH STEVENS NESS LAW PUBLISH STEVENS NESS LAW PUBLISH STEVENS NESS LAW PUBLISH STEVENS NESS LAW PUBLISH
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, 7 ain trust deed dated September 1st, d MARILYN E. CREED, husband and wife he Mortgage Records of Klamath as file/reel number	That the undersigned trustee or successor trustee Under the ,19.78, executed and delivered by VICTCR L. CREED ,as grantor and recorded on September 7th, 19.78,
at portion of NW4SW4SE4 and NESW4SE4 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamat y 62.	f of Section 30, township 34 South, Teage th County, Oregon, lying Westerly of High-
	CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE)
naving received from the beneficiary under said tru- secured by said trust deed has been fully paid and out any covenant or warranty, express or implied, to	ust deed a written request to record by, performed, hereby does grant, bargain, sell and convey, but with to the person or persons legally entitled thereto, all of the estat premises by virtue of said trust deed.
In construing this instrument and whenever the singular includes the singular includes the	the context nereor so requires, plural.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersign a corporation, it has caused its corporate name to officers duly authorized thereunto by order of its	to be signed and its corporate seal to be affixed hereunto by
officers duly authorized thereunto by order of the DATED:August 9th, 19.79	Mountain Title Company
	By: Brad A. Hartman, Vice President
lif executed by a corporation, affix corporate seal)	T Inziec
(if the trustee who sight opposite.) use the form of acknowledgment opposite.)	s 93.4901 STATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Klamath</u>) ss. August 9th 19.79
STATE OF OREGON, }ss.	Personally appeared
Personally appeared the above named	each for himself and not one for the other, such and that the latter i
and acknowledged the toregoing instru-	Mountain Title Company , a corpor and that the seal affixed to the foregoing instrument is the corporat and that the seal affixed to the said instrument was signed and sealed
ment to bevoluntary at an even	of said corporation by authority of its board of directors, and dee
(OFFICIAL SEAL) Notary Public for Oregon	Notary Public for Oregon
(a) An and the second s second second s second second sec second second sec	
My commision expires	STATE OF OREGON,
My commision expires	County ofKlamath I certify that the within i
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS	County of Klamath County of Klamath I certify that the within i ment was received for record of 9th day of August, 19 at. 10:04 o'clock A.M., and re 1394
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS	STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath I certify that the within i ment was received for record of 9th day ofMugust
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS After recording return to: Victor & Marilyn Creed P.O. Box 451 P.O. Box 251	SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE SPACE RESERVED COUNTY of Klamath County of Klamath I certify that the within i ment was received for record of 9th day of August 19 at 10:04. o'clock A.M., and re in book. '179 on page 139/ tile/reel number. 72082 Record of Mortgages of said C Witness my hand and s County affixed.
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS CRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS After recording return to: Victor & Marilyn Creed	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath I certify that the within i ment was received for record of 9th day of August 19 at 10:04. o'clock A.M., and re in book. '179 on page 1892 FOR RECORDER'S USE Record of Mortgages of said C Witness my hand and s County affixed.